. DESCRIPTION .
'TEM1 NO — Q:Y CATALOG NO DESCRIPTION CABLE TYPE CABLE JACKET COLOR
> FC CONNECTOR NUT 4 DFPCFCFCxxSM FIBER OPTIC PATCHCORD, PLENUM, SINGLEMODE, FC-FC DUPLEX, xx* METER S/125 OS2 YELLOW
3 2.0mm FC CONNECTOR BOOT 4
2 > 0mm DUPLEX CABLE AR xx* MEANS AVAILABLE IN THE FOLLOWING LENGTHS:
1 METER
2 METER
3 METER
4 METER
D 5 METER D
G 10 METER
FC CONNECTOR
EPOXY TERMINATION FC CONNECTOR NUT OFNP 2.0mm JACKETED ZIPCORD
CABLE
C 2.0mm BOOT C
- COLOR/TYPE: SEE TABULATION 2.0mm BOOT Q@
COLOR: BLUE / COLOR:  WHITE %
1A CH 1 18\
_ 2B 2A I
2.0mmBOOT CH 2 2.0mm BOOT
COLOR: WHITE COLOR: BLUE
10" MAX.
BREAKOUT EACH END
FACTORY UPC
B POLISH E/g(ingﬁY uPC 5
D) 1 :ﬂ]
DUST CAP | "LENGTH” +10%/—0% |
SHIPPED
_ INSTALLED |
NOTES:
1. CONNECTOR OPTICAL, MECHANICAL AND ENVIRONMENTAL
PERFORMANCE MEETS TIA/EIA 568—C.3 SPECIFICATIONS.
2. CONNECTOR USES A UPC RADIUS TIP ZIRCONIA CERAMIC
FERRULE.
3. CONNECTOR NUT IS NICKEL PLATED ZINC DIE CAST.
A 4 OPT|CA|_ |NSERT|ON LOSS TEST DATA |NC|_UDED IN DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCE PER PROJECT REFERENCE: ) . A
. UNLEsgN%ITHYé;\}ahsAE_159P8E2C|F|ED, 053-12 ' ' Hubbell Premise erlng
EACH BAGGED PATCH CORD. DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (MM) HUBBELL
5  ARE N NG - VATERIAL HUBBELL INCORPORATED (Delaware)
5. CABLE MARKINGS TO IDENTIFY CHANNEL (1 OR 2) S X;(XXX_=:60015 ((-2152)7) ' = 14 Lord's Hill Road, Stonington, Connecticut 06378
AND EACH END (A OR B). > XXXX = +.0025 (.0635) T CBER
ANGLE TOL *1° )
: _ 5 DRAWN BY: PATCH CORDS
6. POLARITY: A TO B PER TIA=568.3. T BLUEPRINTS, OR SUPPORTING. C. GRIBBLE 8/1/12 ASSY, SINGLEMODE FC-FC DUPLEX 9/125
5 DOCUMENTATION FOR QUOTATION - SIZE_|DRAWING NO. REV.
/. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT PRIOR o SSTOTTSE;SELESESSTES,OYT%%R;;GREE CHECKED BY:
o
2 | 21494 | 9/13/16 UPDATED TABLE JIRJ | MMA NOTICE. THE IDEAS, INFORMATION, OR D HWS14100C
DESIGNS SHOWN HEREIN, AND APPROVED BY: 2
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